Woodstock Town Council 2018/19

Payments over £500 made between 01/12/2018 and 31/12/2018

Payee Name

WODC

Kent County Council
Initial Washrooms
WODC

Triumph Technology
Payroll

Wychwood Project
0occ

Brecon & Brecon

Amount Paid
£1279
£1094.27
£746.35
£645.60
£1072.74
£5042.29
£1544.22
£1320.78

£4760.62

Transaction Details

Rates

Utility Bills

Hygiene bins

Playground Inspections

IT Support

Staff payroll

Water meadows maintenance
Pension

Management Fees + maintenance



