## Woodstock Town Council 2018/19

## Payments over £500 made between 01/12/2018 and 31/12/2018

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
WODC	£1279	Rates
Kent County Council	£1094.27	Utility Bills
Initial Washrooms	£746.35	Hygiene bins
WODC	£645.60	Playground Inspections
Triumph Technology	£1072.74	IT Support
Payroll	£5042.29	Staff payroll
Wychwood Project	£1544.22	Water meadows maintenance
OCC	£1320.78	Pension
Brecon & Brecon	£4760.62	Management Fees + maintenance